Race Date
September 02, 2022

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State)
Final Team Results

Boys
Seeded JV Boys
Class - 2 5 Score

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cheyenne Mountain High School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 17 Average Time: 19:32.6
1 137  William Newkirk 1 1 18:51.2 18:51.2 0:00.0
2 130 Michael Fong 2 3 19:14.3 38:05.5 0:23.0
3 128 Jacob Exton 3 6 19:19.3 57:24.9 0:28.1
4 144 Nathan Smith 5 11 19:56.5 1:17:215 1:05.2
5 133 Vincent Kinsman 6 17 20:21.6  1:37:43.1 1:30.3
6 127 Gabe DeVanna More Than 5 20:32.1 1:58:15.2 1:40.8
7 142 Lane Seabolt More Than 5 20:34.2  2:18:49.5 1:43.0
8 131 Teague Gillette More Than 5 20:39.9  2:39:29.5 1:48.7
9 140 Sky Romanello More Than 5 21:25.4  3:00:54.9 2:34.1
10 136 Renner Mylin More Than 5 21:39.0 3:22:33.9 2:47.7
11 146 Noah Soyk More Than 5 23:12.3  3:45:46.3 4:21.1
12 148 Cameron Taylor More Than 5 23:32.0 4:09:18.4 4:40.7
13 132 Owen Hobgood More Than 5 23:39.7  4:32:58.2 4:48.5
14 143 Tate Shelley More Than 5 24:57.3  4:57:55.5 6:06.0
15 147  Will Steinbach More Than 5 27:17.4  5:25:13.0 8:26.1
Team - Fairview High School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 47 Average Time: 20:48.0
1 286 Travis Brown 4 4 19:40.6 19:40.6 0:00.0
2 291 Grant Peterson 7 11 20:38.0 40:18.6 0:57.3
3 287 Justin Cady 9 20 21:02.3 1:01:21.0 1:21.6
4 293 Andesh Trout 12 32 21:11.9 1:22:32.9 1:31.2
5 288 Ewan Kenny 15 47 21:27.4  1:44:00.4 1:46.8
6 285 Nathan Bleekman More Than 5 21:48.0 2:05:48.4 2:07.3
7 284 Dario Barnes More Than 5 23:12.3  2:29:00.8 3:31.6
8 289 Desmond Mangat More Than 5 23:12.7  2:52:13.5 3:32.0
Team - Durango High School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 21:32.2
1 382 Micah Zastrocky 8 8 20:53.3 20:53.3 0:00.0
2 78 Hudson Curry 16 24 21:28.8 42:22.2 0:35.5
3 338 Evan Robinson 17 41 21:29.1 1:03:51.4 0:35.7
4 340 Joshua Yu 18 59 21:30.6  1:25:22.0 0:37.2
5 339 Slader Schweitz 19 78 22:19.2  1:47:41.3 1:25.9
6 334 Kefa Jerome More Than 5 22:52.7 2:10:34.1 1.594
7 335 Sheamus Maguire More Than 5 25:03.6  2:35:37.7 4:10.2
8 337 Rei Rasmussen More Than 5 26:11.4  3:01:49.1 5:18.0
9 333 Logan France More Than 5 26:53.2  3:28:42.3 5:59.8
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September 02, 2022

Bib No

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State)

Final Team Results

Name

Team - Eagle Valley High School
Team Score (places): 79
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Gavin Doan
Sebastian Torres
Eric Asselin
Thornton Kron
Gage Stowell
Henry Schafer
Henry Hovet
Antonio Calvo
Alexander Gonzalez
Jason Flaherty
Jaden Watson
Logan Drever
Ascha Marsh
Dominic Milam

Team - Battle Mountain High School
Team Score (places): 114
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Team - Discovery Canyon High School
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Zach Lindall
Kyle Moore
Quinn Thuon
Ascher Drummet
Gabe Dozois
Adam Labenski
Nolan Bettis
Rennick Williams
Terrence Reid
Aidan Tucker
Vadim Gauvrilov

Team Score (places): 139

207
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206
218
220
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221
212

Ben Black

Eli Parris

Chase Beckley
Arden MacArthur
Riley Varn
Christian Hudson
Gabe Wertz
Matthew Davis
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Boys

Overall
Place
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Seeded JV Boys

Class - 2 5 Score
Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 4

11
24
38
58
79

Average Time: 21:43.6

21:09.2 21:09.2 0:00.0
21:12.1 42:21.3 0:02.8
21:26.9 1.03:48.3 0:17.7
22:19.8 1:26:08.1 1:10.6
22:29.9 1:48:38.1 1:20.6
23:03.7 2:11:41.8 1:54.4
23:04.0 2:34:45.8 1:54.8
23:08.3 2:57:54.2 1:59.1
23:445  3:21:38.7 2:35.3
24:29.2  3:46:07.9 3:19.9
24:30.7 4:10:38.7 3:21.5
24:53.7 4:35:32.5 3:44.5
26:57.7  5:02:30.2 5:48.5
27:46.7 5:30:16.9 6:37.4

Finish Position- 5

10
32
55
83
114

Average Time: 23:13.9

21:03.4 21:03.4 0:00.0
22:40.3 43:43.8 1:36.8
22:40.5 1:06:24.3 1:37.0
24:38.8  1:31:03.1 3:35.3
25:06.4  1:56:09.6 4:02.9
26:14.4  2:22:24.0 5:10.9
27:28.9  2:49:53.0 6:25.5
28:28.2  3:18:21.3 7:24.7
30:29.8 3:48:51.1 9:26.3
31:22.7 4:20:13.9 10:19.2
32:445 4:52:58.4 11:41.0

Finish Position- 6

24
50
77
106
139

Average Time: 24:05.1

22:455 22:455 0:00.0
23:48.9 46:34.5 1:03.4
23:50.9 1:10:25.4 1:05.4
24:49.7  1:35:15.2 2:04.1
25:10.4 2:00:25.6 2:24.9
25:40.9 2:26:06.5 2:554
26:06.2 2:52:12.8 3:20.7
26:37.2  3:18:50.1 3:51.7
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Race Date
September 02, 2022

Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State)
Final Team Results

Boys
Seeded JV Boys
Class - 2 5 Score

Bib No Name

Team - Discovery Canyon High School

Team Score (places): 139

9 209 Matthew Buzzard
10 210 Nathan Clark
11 208 Chance Brown

Team - Air Academy High School
Team Score (places): 156

970 Aleq Countryman
982 Ramsey Stark

978 Azro Rogers

972 Emiliano Hernandez
974 Chandler Kaschimer
973  William Hill

981 Hayden Shaffer

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Lewis-Palmer High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

427 Brody Ragsdale
423 David Cooper
426 Finn Polen

424  Liam Miske

A wWDNPF

Team - Palmer Ridge High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 610 Rhett Jones
2 609 Max Doyle
3 608 Tristan DeMaria

Team - Mead High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1122 Mason Peck
2 1121 Barrett Gill
3 1120 Devlin Fulkerson

Team - Summit High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 786 Memphis Thwaites
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:05.1
More Than 5 29:26.3 3:48:16.4 6:40.7
More Than 5 30:32.1 4:18:48.5 7:46.6
More Than 5 30:34.9 4:49:23.5 7:49.4
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:36.5
25 25 23:37.1 23:37.1 0:00.0
30 55 24:58.2 48:35.4 1:21.0
32 87 25:08.7 1:13:44.1 1:31.5
34 121 26:51.5 1:40:35.7 3:14.4
35 156 27:27.0 2:08:02.8 3:49.8
More Than 5 28:28.8 2:36:31.6 4:51.6
More Than 5 29:35.4 3:06:07.1 5:58.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:50.8 22:50.8 0:00.0
Less Than 5 24:10.3 47:01.2 1:19.4
Less Than 5 27:24.1 1:14:25.3 4:33.3
Less Than 5 30:41.6 1:45:07.0 7:50.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:49.7 22:49.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 23:38.0 46:27.7 0:48.2
Less Than 5 32:44.5 1:19:12.3 9:54.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:42.4 25:42.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 29:00.6 54:43.1 3:18.1
Less Than 5 29:35.4 1:24:18.5 3:52.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:44.4 23:44.4 0:00.0
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Race Date Cheyenne Mountain Stampede (Pre State)

September 02, 2022 Final Team Results

Boys
Seeded JV Boys
Class - 2 5 Score

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Summit High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

2 773 Jens Phaf Less Than 5 24:58.4 48:42.9 1:14.0

Team - Eaglecrest High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

1 248 Ethan Jones Less Than 5 22:51.5 22:51.5 0:00.0
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